

Criminal Appeal No: 194 of 2024

Filing No: 964/2024

CNR: WBCS01-000964-2024

Present:-Anindya Banerjee,
Judge Bench-II, City Sessions Court, Calcutta.

Order No.02

Dated- 19.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of all sides before this Court.

Hazira is filed on behalf of the appellant through his Ld. Advocate.

Haziras are filed on behalf of the Respondent No- 1,2 & 3.

Fixed **11.12.2025** for hearing.

D & C by me.

Judge Bench -II
City Sessions Court, Calcutta
JO Code – WB00868